
 

Culture Classes 2018 

Venetian Gardens: 

  Name Last name 

1 Shaik Abiden 

2 Kim 

Anyeji 

Boerrigter 

3 Cindy Gao 

4 Gasim Gasimzada 

5 Hanna Glissendorf 

6 Isabella Kwasnik 

7 Nathan Lee 

8 Ashley Pace 

9 Samantha Pelletier 

10 John Caleb Stickney 

11 Emily Travers 

12 Jordan Virtue 

13 

Pedro 

Paulo Weizenmann 

14 Mimi Werdegar 

15 Kathy Xiang 

 

 

Literature and Venice at the end of WW1: 

  Name Last name 

1 Maya AlMoussa 

2 Amy Carolus 

3 Lucia Casalegno 

4 Haig Cholakian 

5 Sofia Giannini 

6 Hanna Glissendorf 

7 Mohamed Ally Iddi 

8 Isabella Kwasnik 

9 Victoria Marquez 

10 Elena Martellotta 

11 Jasmyne McCoy 

12 Andrew Park 

13 Samantha Pelletier 

14 William Penzer 

15 Jordan Virtue 

16 Satish Wasti 

17 Pedro Paulo Weizenmann 

18 Mimi Werdegar 

 



 

Culture Classes 2018 

Biennale d’Architettura di Venezia: 

  Name Last name 

1 Caroline Ko 

2 Andrew Castillo 

3 Ruiyi Li 

4 Byron Hurlbut 

5 Brianna Townsend 

6 Jessica Moore 

7 Haig Cholakian 

8 Lin Zhu 

9 Edward Zhao 

10 Reeda Iqbal 

11 Jamie Weisenberg 

12 Camille Schmidt 

13 Andrew Park 

14 Adriana  Rotaru 

15 Deja  Morehead 

16 Bilend Rakipovski 

17 Yuqian Cai 

18 Petra Chemello 

19 Alice Ghedin 

20 Sofia Giannini 

21 Greta Simionato 

22 Valentina Ciuoffo 

23 Arianna Cagliari  

24 Beatrice Castiglioni 

25 Ilaria Arigoni 

26 Isabella Bartoli 

27 Fontana Beatrice  

28 Michele Antonio Calia 

29 Federica Biscardi 

30 Simone Angelini 

 

Carlo Scarpa in Venice: 

  Name Last name 

1 Federica Biscardi 

2 Yuqian Cai 

3 Andrew Castillo 

4 Cindy Gao 

5 Gasim Gasimzada 

6 Elizabeth Harwell 

7 Byron Hurlbut 

8 Ruiyi(Linda) Li 

9 Victoria Marquez 

10 Ashley Pace 

11 Te Palandjian 

12 Sewon Park 

13 Alexander Stewart 

14 Satish Wasti 

15 Jamie Weisenberg 

16 Kathy Xiang 

17 Lin Zhu 

18 Kevin Zhu 

 



 

Culture Classes 2018 

Survival Italian: 

  Group Name Last name 

1 

Group A 

Cindy Gao 

2 Ruiyi(Linda) Li 

3 Victoria Marquez 

4 Sewon Park 

5 Samantha Pelletier 

6 Satish Wasti 

7 Jamie Weisenberg 

8 Pedro Paulo Weizenmann 

9 Kathy Xiang 

10 Shaik Abiden 

11 Byron Hurlbut 

12 Mohamed Ally Iddi 

13 Isabella Kwasnik 

14 Nathan Lee 

15 William Penzer 

16 Adriana  Rotaru 

17 Camille Schmidt 

18 Jordan Virtue 

19 Edward Zhao 

20 Lin Zhu 

21 Ashley Pace 

22 Te Palandjian 

1 

Group B 

Hanna Glissendorf 

2 Elizabeth Harwell 

3 Comfort Abuwa 

4 Kim 

Anyeji 

Boerrigter 

5 Amy Carolus 

6 Andrew Castillo 

7 Haig Cholakian 

8 Jessica Moore 

9 Alexander Stewart 

10 John Caleb Stickney 

11 Brianna Townsend 

12 Emily Travers 

13 Kevin Zhu 

14 Maya AlMoussa 

15 Andrea Bossi 

16 Annabella Espinoza 

17 Reeda Iqbal 

18 Caroline Ko 

19 Jesus Lino 

20 Jasmyne McCoy 

21 Deja  Morehead 

22 Daniela Villafuerte 

23 Kahlil Wassell 

 


